SP151X-018E
P: UP
P.G. Information (Specialized Product)
■Features:
ソフトスタートアップバルフﾞ付デュアル残圧排気弁に
1MPa 仕様を追加
安全規格 ISO13849-1 カテゴリ 3, 4 対応※
※ 本バルブは安全システムの一部の構成部品としてご使用いただく製品であり、単体で装置
の安全を保障するものではありません。
■How to Order：
◇VP544-X585, VP744-X585
Model Application
VＰ544-X585
VＰ744-X585
Safety standard ISO13849-1
category 3 and 4*
Dual pressure relief 3 port solenoid valve
compatible with safety control system (1MPa)
VP544-X585
VP 5 44 □ - 5 D Z 1- 03 □ – □□□ - X585
Limit switch/wiring
Nil：Conduit G1/2
M ：M12(Made by OMRON)
S1：:M12(Made by Rockwell Automation)
Throttle
(Refer to Best pneumatics）
The same as X555.
With check valve
（Only external pilot）
(Refer to Best pneumatics）
The same as X555.
！ Contact our sales office regarding delivery dates or prices as this is a special model.
SMC CORPORATION
4-14-1,SOTO-KANDA,
CHIYODA-KU,
TOKYO 101-0021, JAPAN
URL: http://www.smcworld.com
Addition of the 1MPa type to residual
pressure relief valve with soft start-up function
Compliant to safety standard ISO13849-1 category 3, 4*
* This product is a component of a safety system and safety equipment is
not guaranteed by individual units.
Body size
5：VP500
7：VP700
Pilot type
Nil：Internal pilot
R ：External pilot
 Rated voltage
5：DC24V
Valve electrical entry
D：DIN terminal
Y：DIN terminal（EN175301-803）
Suppressor
Z：With light/surge voltage suppressor
Thread type
Nil：Rc
  F ：G
  N ：NPT
Port size
03：3/8（VP500）